
Fine arts lunch breaks

presents

2016
Thursday, September 15*
Wednesday, September 28
Thursday, October 20*
Wednesday, October 26  
Wednesday, November 16
Wednesday, December 14

*Bonus Days

2018
Wednesday, January 17
Wednesday, February 21
Wednesday, March 21
Wednesday, April 18
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, June 20
Wednesday, July 18
Wednesday, August 15
Wednesday, September 19

CONCERT SCHEDULE
2017
Wednesday, January 18
Wednesday, February 15
Wednesday, March 15
Wednesday, April 19
Wednesday, May 17
Wednesday, June 21
Wednesday, July 19
Wednesday, August 16
Wednesday, September 20
Wednesday, October 18
Wednesday, November 15
Wednesday, December 13

of the San Bernardino Justice Center
11:30AM - 1:30PM

Superior Court of San Bernardino County
San Bernardino Justice Center

247 West Third Street | San Bernardino, CA


